
Closing Wednesday, June 3, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed

The Tom Ridge Stakes
For Three Year Olds

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, June 10, 2026

Monday, June 22, 2026 $75,000 Guaranteed

Ê The Malvern Rose Stakes - Registered PA Breds
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, June 17, 2026
Friday, July 3, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed

The Karl Boyes Stakes
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 8, 2026

Monday, July 20, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed
The Lady Erie Stakes

For Fillies Three Year Olds
Six Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, July 22, 2026
Monday, August 3, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed

The Satin And Lace Stakes
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 29, 2026

Monday, August 10, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed
The Avery Whisman Memorial Stakes

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And Seventy Yards

Closing Wednesday, August 5, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026 $75,000 Guaranteed

Ê The Princess of Sylmar Stakes - Registered PA Breds
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And Seventy Yards

PRESQUE ISLE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, September 2, 2026
Friday, September 18, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed

The Fitz Dixon, Jr. Memorial Juvenile Stakes
For Two Year Olds

Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, September 2, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026 $75,000 Guaranteed

Ê The Power By Far Stakes - Registered PA Breds
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, September 2, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed
The Presque Isle Debutante Stakes

For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, September 2, 2026
Friday, September 18, 2026 $300,000 Guaranteed

The Presque Isle Downs Masters Stakes - Grade II
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, September 2, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026 $150,000 Guaranteed
The Presque Isle Mile

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, September 30, 2026
Monday, October 12, 2026 $100,000 Guaranteed

THE H.B.P.A. Stakes
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And Seventy Yards

PRESQUE ISLE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


